2 DESENFANS ;..

Partenaire de vos métiers

RS300 - Bouchon cuivre a sertir

Tous nos modeles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
P04457 6671381
P02913 6671383
P02914 6671392
P02915 6674976
P02916 6671401
P02917 6671412

https://www.desenfans.com/search/ (]

Diam.

12 mm

14 mm

16 mm

18 mm

22mm

28 mm

Matiere : Cuivre
Famille : Bouchon
Genre: F
Garantie : 10 ans
Modele : RS300

Long.

27 mm

27 mm

27 mm

27 mm

28 mm

29 mm

Diameétres

12mm

14 mm

16 mm

18 mm

22 mm

28 mm

Prix

7,70€ HT

21,35€ HT

23,60€HT

15,00€ HT

19,75€ HT

33,35€ HT

Desenfans CAMBRAI
Tél.: 03277212 96

VSH®

Prix catalogue
A partir de

7,70€ HT

OR A0

1.

SCANNEZ-MOI

T/T 9bed - §202/20/2Z - 8rea
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